
Clubs ou VillesCl.       Noms/Prénoms Tps Total VillesDoss. Cat. S. Ecarts Préced/1ier

3e Trail des Vignes SCRATCH - 15 Km
Sexe Cat.

15 Août 2009

1 V1 M CLERMONT ATHLETISME 1 1 0:56:35 63 - PERIGNAT LES SA797CONVERT Gilles
2 ES M EAMYA 2 1 0:00:15  0:00:15 0:56:50 03 - MOULINS750BOURET Guillaume
3 V1 M CA ROANNE 3 2 0:03:36  0:03:51 1:00:26 42 - ROANNE780OVISTE Franck
4 SE M 63 BEAUMONT 4 1 0:00:30  0:04:21 1:00:56 63 - BEAUMONT800COLOMBET Jonathan
5 SE M SA THIERS 5 2 0:00:39  0:05:00 1:01:35 63 - AMBERT774CHANTELAUZE Stéphane
6 V1 M SECTION COURSE AMIS 6 3 0:00:44  0:05:44 1:02:19 03 - MONTLUCON753BRUNET Frédéric
7 SE M EAMYA 7 3 0:01:08  0:06:52 1:03:27 03 - YZEURE762MALLERET Alexandre
8 V1 M AMA RENAISON 8 4 0:00:35  0:07:27 1:04:02 42 - ST SYMPHORIEN D803MARCELLIN Hervé
9 V1 M CA FOECY 9 5 0:00:19  0:07:46 1:04:21 18 - BOURGES793FERNANDEZ Marc
10 SE M VICHY TRIATHLON 10 4 0:00:21  0:08:07 1:04:42 03 - MARCENAT784MORIN Ludovic
11 V1 M UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 11 6 0:00:14  0:08:21 1:04:56 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE772BOUILLON Patrice
12 SE M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 12 5 0:00:11  0:08:32 1:05:07 03 - NERIS LES BAINS721LINDRON Guillaume
13 V1 M UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 13 7 0:00:05  0:08:37 1:05:12 03 - CUSSET801CHERVY Pascal
14 SE M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 14 6 0:00:48  0:09:25 1:06:00 03 - VILLEBRET767COUTURIER Christophe
15 SE M 58 VARENNES VAUZELLES 15 7 0:00:18  0:09:43 1:06:18 58 - VARENNES VAUZEL796HAVIDIC Franck
16 SE M 63 CLERMONT FERRAND 16 8 0:00:08  0:09:51 1:06:26 63 - CLERMONT FERRAN773BUISSONNIERE Dominique
17 SE M AS IBM LYON 17 9 0:00:05  0:09:56 1:06:31 63 - LA ROCHE BLANCH754NETO Victor
18 SE M RC VICHY 18 10 0:00:42  0:10:38 1:07:13 03 - MARCENAT799MARTIN David
19 V2 M RC VICHY 19 1 0:00:05  0:10:43 1:07:18 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A788LEDUC Joël
20 V1 M 63 BILLOM 20 8 0:00:11  0:10:54 1:07:29 63 - BILLOM778HEUX Jean-François
21 SE M RC VICHY 21 11 0:00:22  0:11:16 1:07:51 03 - VICHY757MESPLES Fabrice
22 V1 M FOULEES MEZELLOISES 22 9 0:00:12  0:11:28 1:08:03 63 - MEZEL733PERA Raoul
23 V1 M FRATERNELLE CHATEAUGAILLA23 10 0:00:07  0:11:35 1:08:10 63 - THIERS795RODRIGUES José
24 SE M SC ST POURCINOIS 24 12 0:00:08  0:11:43 1:08:18 03 - ST POURCAIN SUR716LELUC Nicolas
25 V2 M EAMYA 25 2 0:00:03  0:11:46 1:08:21 03 - YZEURE735FORICHON Jean-Pierre
26 V1 M 63 MONTCEL 26 11 0:00:09  0:11:55 1:08:30 63 - MONTCEL832CHANET Lionel
27 SE M 03 CHAPPES 27 13 0:00:07  0:12:02 1:08:37 03 - CHAPPES777VIDALIN Mathieu
28 V1 M 03 ST YORRE 28 12 0:00:01  0:12:03 1:08:38 03 - ST YORRE769LORIOLE Eric
29 GENESTE Emilie 783 SE F  1:08:41 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A BELLERIVE SPORTS CYCLISTE 1 1 0:00:03  0:12:06
30 SE M 03 VICHY 29 14 0:00:12  0:12:18 1:08:53 03 - VICHY798STUPIENKO Laurent
31 V2 M AC CHATEL GUYON 30 3 0:00:16  0:12:34 1:09:09 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A723BUISSON Patrick
32 V1 M FOULEES MEZELLOISES 31 13 0:00:27  0:13:01 1:09:36 63 - MEZEL732KREWCUN Philippe
33 V2 M AO NEVERS 32 4 0:00:10  0:13:11 1:09:46 58 - NEVERS731ANDRE Michel
34 V2 M UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 33 5 0:02:13  0:15:24 1:11:59 03 - COGNAT LYONNE831TROTEL Pascal
35 V1 M ROMYA 34 14 0:00:24  0:15:48 1:12:23 03 - YZEURE715GRONFIER Pascal
36 SE M 95 ST GRATIEN 35 15 0:01:08  0:16:56 1:13:31 95 - ST GRATIEN744COURSAGET Sébastien
37 V2 M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 36 6 0:00:02  0:16:58 1:13:33 03 - COMMENTRY722LINDRON Gaston
38 V2 M 03 GANNAT 37 7 0:00:16  0:17:14 1:13:49 03 - GANNAT794DARRIGADE Patrick
39 SE M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 38 16 0:00:11  0:17:25 1:14:00 03 - DOMERAT740LARDY Laurent
40 SE M 45 LA SELLE EN HERMOY 39 17 0:00:03  0:17:28 1:14:03 45 - LA SELLE EN HER710LANGLAIS Pascal
41 V1 M UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 40 15 0:00:39  0:18:07 1:14:42 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE758HAUW Eric
42 V1 M 63 BEAUMONT 41 16 0:00:03  0:18:10 1:14:45 63 - BEAUMONT766FORESTIER Richard
43 BRUHAT Sophie 830 V1 F  1:15:06 03 - COGNAT LYONNE RC VICHY 2 1 0:00:21  0:18:31
44 SE M 03 VARENNES SUR ALLIER 42 18 0:00:02  0:18:33 1:15:08 03 - VARENNES SUR AL727DELABARRE Hervé
45 V2 M CIE IMPHY 43 8 0:00:07  0:18:40 1:15:15 58 - DORNES747VEVRES Jean-Pierre
46 SE M EACC DOMPIERRE 44 19 0:00:14  0:18:54 1:15:29 03 - THIONNE779PERICHON Marc
47 SE M 94 CHARENTON LE PONT 45 20 0:00:17  0:19:11 1:15:46 94 - CHARENTON LE PO742GANTOIS Jérémie
48 SE M 03 NERIS LES BAINS 46 21 0:00:11  0:19:22 1:15:57 03 - NERIS LES BAINS728MORET Bernard
49 SE M 86 JAUNAY CLAN 47 22 0:00:38  0:20:00 1:16:35 86 - JAUNAY CLAN835GUTKNECHT Dan
50 V2 M AMA RENAISON 48 9 0:00:08  0:20:08 1:16:43 42 - VOUGY714JANVIER Roland
51 BONNEFOY Sandrine 711 SE F  1:17:03 03 - VICHY COURIR A CUSSET 3 2 0:00:20  0:20:28
52 TAILLADE Martine 712 V2 F  1:17:48 03 - MALICORNE AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 4 1 0:00:45  0:21:13
53 SE M EAMYA 49 23 0:00:10  0:21:23 1:17:58 03 - MOULINS739SALIGNAT Jean-Claude
54 V2 M 58 ST PARIZE EN VIRY 50 10 0:00:11  0:21:34 1:18:09 58 - ST PARIZE EN VI713NOREL Didier
55 ROLLE Véronique 726 V1 F  1:18:35 03 - LE VERNET RC VICHY 5 2 0:00:26  0:22:00
56 SE M 91 VIRY CHATILLON 51 24 0:00:08  0:22:08 1:18:43 91 - VIRY CHATILLON805METENIER Tony
57 HAUW Françoise 759 V1 F  1:18:49 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 6 3 0:00:06  0:22:14
58 V3 M 69 BRON 52 1 0:00:23  0:22:37 1:19:12 69 - BRON741MISSONNIER Alain
59 V1 M 03 COGNAT LYONNE 53 17 0:00:04  0:22:41 1:19:16 03 - COGNAT LYONNE834RENOU Alain
60 V2 M RC VICHY 54 11 0:00:04  0:22:45 1:19:20 03 - VENDAT718BILLY Jean-François
61 BERGEAL-PINLET Sophie 786 V1 F  1:19:31 03 - VICHY RC VICHY 7 4 0:00:11  0:22:56
62 V1 M 03 BELLERIVE SUR ALLIER 55 18 0:00:01  0:22:57 1:19:32 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A792BOURNAT Thierry
63 VOYER Nicole 720 V1 F  1:20:12 03 - AVERMES EAMYA 8 5 0:00:40  0:23:37
64 V1 M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 56 19 0:00:15  0:23:52 1:20:27 03 - DOMERAT724DA SILVA Antoine
65 V1 M 03 CHARMEIL 57 20 0:00:09  0:24:01 1:20:36 03 - CHARMEIL785BELLEMAIN Jean-Philippe
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66 SE M EACC DOMPIERRE 58 25 0:01:07  0:25:08 1:21:43 03 - YZEURE730PERINAUD Hugues
67 SE M 03 CUSSET 59 26 0:00:31  0:25:39 1:22:14 03 - CUSSET833CHEVALIER Patrick
68 V3 M 03 BELLERIVE SUR ALLIER 60 2 0:00:04  0:25:43 1:22:18 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A791LARERE Daniel
69 V1 M UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 61 21 0:00:04  0:25:47 1:22:22 03 - CUSSET802JEANNIN Frédéric
70 V2 M 03 TRONGET 62 12 0:00:02  0:25:49 1:22:24 03 - TRONGET768QUERET Jean-Philippe
71 V2 M 03 BESSAY SUR ALLIER 63 13 0:00:11  0:26:00 1:22:35 03 - BESSAY SUR ALLI746LECROC Stéphane
72 V2 M AD2M 64 14 0:00:16  0:26:16 1:22:51 57 - METZ790MARTIN Bernard
73 V1 M COURIR A CUSSET 65 22 0:01:03  0:27:19 1:23:54 03 - CUSSET782QUINTANA Daniel
74 V2 M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 66 15 0:00:25  0:27:44 1:24:19 03 - ST VICTOR761BERGER Jean-Noël
75 V2 M ACFA 67 16 0:00:18  0:28:02 1:24:37 63 - BEAUMONT736CHAUD Philippe
76 V1 M UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 68 23 0:00:18  0:28:20 1:24:55 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE760DESIAGE Gérard
77 CALISE Valérie 749 V1 F  1:26:49 03 - MOULINS 03 MOULINS 9 6 0:01:54  0:30:14
78 V1 M 03 YZEURE 69 24 0:00:03  0:30:17 1:26:52 03 - YZEURE751HENRIQUES Pascal
79 V1 M POMPIERS COMMENTRY 70 25 0:00:25  0:30:42 1:27:17 03 - COMMENTRY756MOULIN Roger
80 SE M UC CREUZIER LE VIEUX 71 27 0:00:41  0:31:23 1:27:58 03 - CREUZIER LE VIE752ANTIGA Fabrice
81 GREGOIRE Christelle 743 SE F  1:28:11 94 - CHENNEVIERES SU 94 CHENNEVIERES SUR MARNE10 3 0:00:13  0:31:36
82 V1 M ADISSEO COMMENTRY 72 26 0:00:10  0:31:46 1:28:21 03 - TARGET755MYOUX Christian
83 V3 M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 73 3 0:00:35  0:32:21 1:28:56 03 - DOMERAT729GAUDRON Jean-Pierre
84 V2 M RC VICHY 74 17 0:01:35  0:33:56 1:30:31 03 - BELLERIVE SUR A787LEMEUNIER Jean-Pierre
85 V2 M 03 DESERTINES 75 18 0:01:25  0:35:21 1:31:56 03 - DESERTINES781MALAURENT Eric
86 V3 M AO NEVERS 76 4 0:00:10  0:35:31 1:32:06 58 - VARENNES VAUZEL748BONNETOT Gérard
87 FORICHON Andrée 734 V2 F  1:32:14 03 - YZEURE 03 YZEURE 11 2 0:00:08  0:35:39
88 SE M 63 LEMPDES 77 28 0:00:34  0:36:13 1:32:48 63 - LEMPDES763DANCHAUD Ludovic
89 CORRE Sylvie 770 V1 F  1:33:20 03 - CUSSET 03 CUSSET 12 7 0:00:32  0:36:45
90 V1 M 03 CUSSET 78 27 0:00:02  0:36:47 1:33:22 03 - CUSSET771CORRE Jean-Christophe
91 V2 M 63 LEMPDES 79 19 0:00:55  0:37:42 1:34:17 63 - LEMPDES764MARTIN Jean-Jacques
92 V3 M AMITIE NATURE MONTLUCON 80 5 0:02:42  0:40:24 1:36:59 03 - ESTIVAREILLES776FARDOUX Gilles
93 V3 M ACFA 81 6 0:01:27  0:41:51 1:38:26 63 - CHATEAUGAY789TAQUE Christian
94 V1 M 03 AVERMES 82 28 0:02:39  0:44:30 1:41:05 03 - AVERMES804MARCHAND Philippe
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